

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO. 1

IN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 176 OF 2009

RAM JETHMALANI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 23/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sandeep Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Raunak Dhillon, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv. for
M/S Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Aman Ahluwalia, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv. For
M/S K.J. John & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks for directions.

(S. Thapar)
P.S. to Registrar

(J.P. Sharma)
Court Master